2024 UCSC Elections — Elected Student Organization Representatives

to the Student Union Assembly

Results

A total of ten (10) student organization representatives can be elected.

The "Big Five" organizations received write-in votes; these organizations already have representation in

SUA, per the SUA bylaws.

Elected Student Organization Representative 1
Student Housing Organization
Write-in

Total votes

Elected Student Organization Representative 2
Student Parent Organization
Write-in

Total votes

Write-Ins for Elected Student Organization Representatives
Write-in: Students for Justice in Palestine (SJP)

Write-in: Hermanos de UCSC (HU)

Write-in: Chicanx and Latine Educandose (ChALE)

Write-in: Worker Student Solidarity Coalition

Write-in: Mixed Ethnic and Cultural Student Association (MECSA)
Write-in: Anakbayan Santa Cruz

Write-in: Hermanas Unidas (HaU)

Write-in: GABRIELA Santa Cruz

Write-in: UC Divest

Write-in for the Big Five organizations

Write-ins other than the Big Five and with fewer than 8 votes each:

Total write-ins

Votes
754
11
765
Votes
691
14
705

Votes

40

19

17

13

12

10

9

8

8

40

204

380

Percent
98.56%

1.44%

Percent

98.01%

1.99%

Percent



