2024 UCSC Elections – Elected Student Organization Representatives to the Student Union Assembly

Results

A total of ten (10) student organization representatives can be elected.

The "Big Five" organizations received write-in votes; these organizations already have representation in SUA, per the SUA bylaws.

Elected Student Organization Representative 1	Votes	Percent
Student Housing Organization	754	98.56%
Write-in	11	1.44%
Total votes	765	

Elected Student Organization Representative 2	Votes	Percent
Student Parent Organization	691	98.01%
Write-in	14	1.99%
Total votes	705	

Write-Ins for Elected Student Organization Representatives	Votes	Percent
Write-in: Students for Justice in Palestine (SJP)	40	-
Write-in: Hermanos de UCSC (HU)	19	-
Write-in: Chicanx and Latine Educandose (ChALE)	17	-
Write-in: Worker Student Solidarity Coalition	13	-
Write-in: Mixed Ethnic and Cultural Student Association (MECSA)	12	-
Write-in: Anakbayan Santa Cruz	10	-
Write-in: Hermanas Unidas (HaU)	9	-
Write-in: GABRIELA Santa Cruz	8	-
Write-in: UC Divest	8	-
Write-in for the Big Five organizations	40	-
Write-ins other than the Big Five and with fewer than 8 votes each:	204	-
Total write-ins	380	-